
Date Home Match Time Away Match Time

Sat 30 Mar Easter Saturday

Sun 31 Mar Easter Sunday

Sat 6 Apr Easter Tournament Finals Day Mixed 1 v Freedom Leisure 1 1.00pm

Mixed 4 v HSBC 1.30pm

Sun 7 Apr Ladies 4 v Herne Bay 2 10.00am

Mens 4 v United 1 10.30am Mens 2 v Crescent 1 10.00am

Sat 13 Apr Mens 1 v David Lloyds Kings Hill 2 10.00am

Ladies 5 v David Lloyd Kings Hill 4 10.30am Mixed 4 v Blackheath 3 1.30pm

Sun 14 Apr

Mens 5 v Walmer 2 10.30am Mixed 3 v David Lloyd Kings Hill 2 2.00pm

Sat 20 Apr Ladies 1 v Beckenham 1 10.30am

Mixed 5 v Tonbridge 12.00pm

Sun 21 Apr Mens National League B v David Lloyd Kings Hill B 10.00am

Mens National League A v Shooters Hill A 1.30pm Ladies 3 v Sydenham 1 11.00am

Sat 27 Apr

Ladies 4 v Broadstairs 10.30am Mens 4 v Beckenham 3 10.30am

Sun 28 Apr Ladies National League v Avenue 10.00am Mixed 5 v Knoll 2 10.30am

Mens National League A v David Lloyd Kings Hill A 1.30pm Mens National League B v Sevenoaks 12.00pm

Sat 4 May

Mixed 3 v Kemsing 1 10.30am

Sun 5 May

Mixed 5 v Hayes 1 10.30am Ladies 1 v Sundridge Park 1 10.30am

Sat 11 May Ladies 4 v David Lloyd Kings Hill 2 10.30am

Mixed 4 v Beckenham 3 12.00pm Mens 3 v Knoll 2 10.30am

Sun 12 May Ladies National League v Bexley 10.00am Mens 4 v Avenue 3 10.00am

Mens National League B v Frindsbury 1.30pm Mens National League A v Blackheath 10.00am

Sat 18 May Ladies 1 v Bromley LTC 1 10.30am

Ladies 5 v Trottiscliffe 2 12.00pm Mens 2 v Bexley 2 10.00am
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Sun 19 May Mens 4 v Herne Bay 1 10.30am

Mixed 2 v Bromley LTC 2 12.00pm Mixed 6 v Trottiscliffe 1 10.30am

Sat 25 May Mixed 2 v Sevenoaks 2 10.30am

Ladies 5 v Sevenoaks 5 10.30am Mens 2 v Canterbury 2 12.30pm

Mens 1 v Canterbury 3 10.30am

Sun 26 May Ladies 2 v Canterbury 1 12.00pm

Mens 5 v Crescent 2 2.00pm Mens 3 v Margate 2 1.00pm

Sat 1 Jun Mixed 3 v Bearsted & Thurnham 1 10.30am

Mixed 2 v Frindsbury 1 2.00pm Ladies 4 v Maidstone 1 1.30pm

Mixed 5 v Bromley LTC 3 10.00am

Sun 2 Jun Ladies National League v Blackheath 10.00am

Mens National League A v Meopham 1.30pm Mens National League B v Kemsing 10.00am

Sat 8 Jun Mixed 3 v Shooters Hill 1 10.30am

Ladies 4 v David Lloyd Beckenham 12.00pm Mixed 1 v Blackheath 1 1.30pm

Mens 1 v Bromley LTC 2 10.00am

Sun 9 Jun Mens 3 v Kemsing 1 10.30am Mens 5 v David Lloyd Kings Hill 5 10.30am

Ladies 3 v Bromley LTC 2 1.30pm Ladies 1 v Sevenoaks 2 1.00pm

Sat 15 Jun Mixed 3 v Sevenoaks 3 10.30am

Mixed 6 v Bearsted & Thurnham 2 1.00pm

Mixed 5 v Hythe 1 10.30am

Sun 16 Jun Ladies National League v Shooters Hill 10.30am

Mens National League B v Horsmonden B 1.00pm Mens National League A v Avenue 2.00pm

Sat 22 Jun Ladies 3 v Knoll 10.30am

Ladies 2 v Freedom Leisure 1 1.30pm

Sun 23 Jun Mens 1 v Bromley Wendover 2 10.30am Ladies 1 v Walmer 1 1.00pm

Mens 3 v Tonbridge 1 12.00pm Mixed 6 v Kings Hills Community Tennis 1 2.00pm

Sat 29 Jun Ladies 3 v Blackheath 1 10.00am

Mixed 1 v Bexley 1 10.30am Mens 4 v Blackheath 3 1.30pm

Sun 30 Jun Rain Day for National League Cancellations

Ladies 2 v Sevenoaks 1 1.00pm

Sat 6 Jul Mens 1 v Shooters Hill 1 10.30am Ladies 5 v Hayes 10.30am

Mixed 4 v Bethersden 12.00pm Mens 3 v Maidstone 1 1.30pm

Sun 7 Jul Mens 5 v Freedom Leisure 2 12.00pm

Mens 2 v Beckenham 1 10.30am Ladies 2 v Bromley Wendover 1 2.00pm

Sat 13 Jul Club Championships Finals Day

Sun 14 Jul Kent LTA Road to Wimbledon Finals Ladies 2 v Sundridge Park 2 10.00am

Mens 5 v Martin Dene 1.00pm



Sat 20 Jul Mixed 6 v Maidstone 2 10.30am

Mens 2 v Avenue 1 12.00pm Mixed 2 v Blackheath 2 10.00am

Sun 21 Jul Ladies 3 v Herne Bay 1 10.30am Ladies 5 v Hildenborough 10.30am

Mixed 1 v Sundridge Park 12.00pm Mixed 4 v Broadstairs 1 12.15pm

Sat 27 Jul Seniors Tournament Finals Day

Mixed 2 v Knoll 1 10.30am

Sun 28 July Mixed 6 v Frindsbury 2 12.00pm

Last Day - Mens, Ladies and Mixed Last Day - Mens, Ladies and Mixed 

Sat 3 Aug

Sun 4 Aug

Sat 10 Aug

Sun 11 Aug

End of extension - Mens, Ladies & Mixed End of extension - Mens, Ladies & Mixed

Sat 17 Aug Summer Tournament Finals Day

Sat 7 Sept Mens and Ladies Finals Mens and Ladies Finals

Sun 8 Sept Mixed Finals Mixed Finals
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